








CONTENTS | Nov. 2015

VISION

010 THE DESIGNER SAYS
012 PUBLICATION

013 WHAT'S NEW

014 VISION

VIEW

PRODUCT & GRAPHIC

018-027

TASSIMO T32 SUNY RANGE
JOOLZ GEO

BLACKBERRY PASSPORT
UX501JW

G125

D-FORCE PROTECTOR
COMMUTER

FIGHT FOR FOOD

MAGIC BAMBOO CHARCOAL
PAPER PACKAGING

AUDI FAIR STAND IAA 2013

BUILDING & SPACE
028-041

MONTEE KARP RESIDENCE
HIGH PARK

SILVER BAY

CASA DC

THE GREJA HOUSE

BARDON RESIDENCE

FOCUS

041 ECOLOGICAL PHILOSOPHY LEADS
DESIGN STRATEGY

048 ECODESIGN IN CLOTHING INDUSTRY

050 PRACTICE OF GREEN DESIGN

057 2015 DASHILAR PILOT PROGRAMS

FEATURES

070 SMOG FREE
076 HANS J. WEGNER

ISSUES

086 A FORUM IN JENSEN'S GARDEN

090 THE DESIGN WORKS OF XU Ul

092 OUT OF THE BLUE PASS ON THE
CHINESE BLUE LIFE AESTHETICS

096 DESIGN FOR SITTING

102 57 FINALISTS ANNOUNCED IN TAIWAN'S
GOLDEN PIN DESIGN AWARD 2015

106 THE MOST BEAUTIFUL SWISS BOOKS

REPORTS

146 THE 5TH MEMBERS CONGRESS OF
CHINA INDUSTRIAL DESIGN ASSOCIATION

148 NEW ERA, NEW MISSION, NEW PATTERN
PRELIMINARY THINKING WITH CREATIVE
DESIGN LED INNOVATION
TRANSFORMATION

150 THE IMPORTANT TASK OF CHINA'S
INDUSTRIAL DESIGN

153 THE EXHIBMON OF PUBLIC POSTER 2015

158 BEIJING YINGJIE MUSEUM OF STONE
ART OPEN

BACK

THEORY

112

114

116

118

120

122

124

126

129

132

134

136

138

140

142

144

ANALYSIS OF INFORMATION HIERARCHIES
IN ADVERTISING DESIGN
CAO RUPING

EXPLORING THE DEVELOPMENT WAY OF
THINKINGOF FIVE LINES OF COLOR APPLICATION
LiU CHUNLE! SHI FUJIE ZHAI JIANHAN

DESIGN RESEARCH OF CITY NIGHT TOURIST
ENVIRONMENT
SUN CHI SUN JINGLU

VISUAL VALUE OF BRONZE WARE DECORATIVE
PATTERNS IN SHANG
WU DAN

RESEARCH ON THE APPLICATION OF VIRTUAL
REALITY TECHNOLOGY IN THE CONSTRUCTION AND
RECONSTRUCTION OF THE MUSEUM OF LIAONING
PROVINCE

LV MEI LI JINGRAN

STUDY ON SERVICE DESIGN FOR
SUSTAINABLELIFESTYLE IN MOBILE INTERNET
SOCIETY

LI XUELIANG GONG MIAOSEN XIAO DONGJUAN

DICUSSION ON THE CHARM OF WOOL FELT
ART WORKS
JIA QIONG MENG MENG

“BLANK” AND “MINIMALISM”
XIE ZHIDONG

RESEARCH ON THE APPLICATION OF HUMAN
BODY SIZE IN THE ADVANCED OFFICE KEYBOARD
BRACKET

JIANG TIANSHUO MU CUNYUAN

RESEARCH ON CHINA'S CAR INTERIOR SPACE
DESIGN STRATEGY UNDER THE GUIDANCE OF THE
REGIONAL CHARACTERISTICS

ZANG HUI PANG CONG

FACTOR ANALYSIS OF ERGONOMICS iN OLDER
ELECTRIC VEHICLE DESIGN
MA GUANGTAO XU ZIYE

TEXTURE EXPERIENCE IN MODERN BOOK DESIGN
MIAO LILI HONG YING YANG YUTONG

APPLICATION OF REGIONAL CULTURE IN
WATERFRONT LANDSCAPE DESIGN
LI ZENGWEN

STUDY ON THE STATUS AND CHARACTERISTICS OF
CALENDAR ADVERTISEMENT DURING THE PERIOD
OF ANTI JAPANESE WAR

HUO KAl

ANALYSIS OF FASHION BUYER TRAINING
MECHANISM—TAKING MASTER IN
FASHIONMERCHANDISING & BUYING OF POLIMODA
INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF FASHION DESIGN &
MARKETING AN EXAMPLE

LIU MENGXI WANG DEQING

ROLE MODELING DESIGN OF CARTOON
ZHANG NA WANG LANCHUAN ZHANG LU






